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FOREX NAME INDIAN RUPEE
Euro 78.878665
US Dollar 61.847023
99.035296
53.994408
10.102456
18.765391
7.973645
0.583666
0.627395
48.503197
0.058115
0.80025

British Pound
Australian Dollar
Chinese Yuan
Malaysian Ringgit
Hong Kong Dollar
Japanese Yen
Nepalese Rupee
Singapore Dollar
South Korean Won
Bangladesh Taka
Myanmar Kyat 0.06211
Thailand Baht 1.905082

Spot Gold (24K) Rates/10gm
Mumbai —Rs 27670

Dehi —Rs 27790
Kolkata —-Rs 27770
Chennai —Rs 27740
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HEAVY DISCOUNT

H.V.S. BRICK FIELD PATSOI LAMKHAI I feiceret sieaast

T &I DISCOUNT A4 |
Date : 25/10/2014 #1834 5957 Advance Booking
CONRTZIAT AR YCaRBIaT ey |
1. 1st Class Burnt Brick 10%
2. 2nd Class Burnt Brick 20%
3. 3rd Class Burnt Brick 20%
4. 1st Reject Burnt Brick 20%
5. Jamat Class Burnt Brick 20%
6. Petty Class Burnt Brick 20%

HEAVY DISCOUNT

Contact No. Office : 0385-2436111, 8415902343
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